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220113 2AM-MRY1325 2022 Workplan Mary River Annual Security Review -
Responses to Intervenor Submission

Chris Spencer <CSpencer@gia.ca> Tue, Jan 18, 2022 at 2:49 PM
To: Robin lkkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Lou Kamermans
<lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>, "steve.borcsok@baffinland.com" <steve.borcsok@baffinland.com>, Jared Ottenhof
<JOttenhof@qia.ca>

Hi Robin,

QIA will be unable to provide its presentation materials for the NWB Annual Security Review process until end of
business tomorrow (January 19, 2022). We apologize for the delay.

Regards,
Chris

dn PA*d / Lcben’?Nos <>y
Chris Spencer / Manager, Regulatory Affairs
cspencer@gia.ca / 867.975.8448
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Qikiqtani Inuit Association
1.800.667.2742

AbcDbd< / Fax : 867.979.3238
www.gia.ca
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WARNING: The information contained in this e-mail communication is confidential and intended only for the use of the intended recipient. If you are not the
intended recipient, please notify us at the telephone number shown above or by return e-mail and delete this communication and any copy immediately.

From: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Sent: January 13, 2022 4:56 PM

To: Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>; steve.borcsok@baffinland.com

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: 220113 2AM-MRY 1325 2022 Workplan Mary River Annual Security Review - Responses to Intervenor
Submission

Good Afternoon,
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